Bollards
Our range come in different shapes,
sizes, and materials each having its
own aesthetic and function.
Steel and stainless steel posts are
most commonly found on pathways
and retail developments and cast iron
styles are ideal for heritage sites and

situations.
Opepe - classified as Very Durable
hardwood with good fire resistance -
is the standard material for the
Ashdown range, finished with a coat of
woodstain to provide a soft sheen finish
and extend the rich colouration as the
timber weathers over time.
Opepe hardwood with Sadolin Woodstain finish, colour ‘Mais’
• With grooves and optional reflective tape
•  Removable bollard with galvanised mild steel or stainless steel socket
Above
Ground 500mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm
Below
Ground 250mm 300mm 400mm 500mm
Ø125mm ARP125750 ARP125900 ARP1251200 ARP1251500
Ø150mm ARP150750 ARP150900 ARP1501200 ARP1501500
Ø175mm ARP175750 ARP175900 ARP1751200 ARP1751500
Ø200mm ARP200750 ARP200900 ARP2001200 ARP2001500
Scale 1:25
x 150%
(lineweights maintained)
50

Manufactured from Opepe hardwood
as standard, the bollards offer long
term durability and good fire resistance
compared with many other timbers.
Grooved neck features can be readily
machined into the bollards, with the
further option of the application of
reflective tape to improve their visibility.
Other standard options include pre-
drilled holes for rails and pre-fitted
eyebolts for the chainlink connection.
Above
Ground 500mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm
Below
Ground 250mm 300mm 400mm 500mm
Ø125mm ESP125750 ESP125900 ESP1251200 ESP125/1500
Ø150mm ESP150750 ESP150900 ESP1501200 ESP150/1500
Ø175mm ESP175750 ESP175900 ESP1751200 ESP175/1500
Ø200mm ESP200750 ESP200900 ESP2001200 ESP200/1500
Ø225mm ESP225750 ESP225900 ESP2251200 ESP225/1500
Ø250mm ESP250750 ESP250900 ESP2501200 ESP250/1500
Standard specification
Options
Material is subject to availability - alternatives may be offered including Wallebe
and Greenheart

(lineweights maintained)
Budget-range square bollards
Garrick
Garrick square bollards are a basic
range product in a choice of Green Oak
or Pressure Treated Spruce / Whitewood
in a planed finish with a four-way
weathered top and chamfered edges.
As with all other timber bollards, the
Garrick is offered in plain form, with
grooves and the option of reflective tape.
Above
Ground 500mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm
Below
Ground 250mm 300mm 400mm 500mm
Ø125mm GAR125750 GAR125900 GAR1251200 GAR1251200
Ø150mm GAR150750 GAR150900 GAR1501200 GAR1501200
Ø175mm GAR175750 GAR175900 GAR1751200 GAR1751200
Ø200mm GAR200750 GAR200900 GAR2001200 GAR2001200
Ø225mm GAR225750 GAR225900 GAR2251200 GAR2251200
Ø250mm GAR250750 GAR250900 GAR2501200 GAR2501200
Standard specification
Options
Green Oak or Pressure Treated Spruce / Whitewood (softwood)
Sizes stated are nominal; finished sizes may be reduced due to machining tolerance